NYRLCA OFFICERS

President

Joe Westling

PO Box 433

South Dayton NY 14138-0433
(v) 716-988-3015

(c) 716-353-3785
nyrlcapresident@gmail.com

Vice President

Brian Thompson

34033 South Lake Rd

Carthage, NY 13619
315-767-3499
nyrlcavicepresidentl@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer

S. John Fancher III

PO Box 301

Ashland, NY 12407-0301
518-755-2829

nyrlcatreasurer@gmail.com

Executive Committeemen Chairman
Rick Ellerson

PO Box 2

Homer, NY 13077

607-591-2104
Nyrlcaexcomm.chair@gmail.com

Executive Committeemen
Stephanie LaPort

PO Box 97

Lockport, NY 14094
716-946-4566

nyrlcaexcommittee2@gmail.com

Executive Committeemen
Ginger Stickles

14 Sheeley Rd.

Grahamsville, NY 12740
845-389-8025
nyrlcaexcommitteel@gmail.com

NEW YORK
RURAL LETTER CARRIERS’ ASSOCIATION

"‘Service With A Smife"

NYRLCA APPOINTEES
Chaplain

Erica Charles

16030 State Highway 206
Walton NY 13856
607-865-5629

echarles@stny.rr.com

PAC Chair

Rosalyn Clanton

12 Sunpath Way

Rochester, NY 14624
585-281-9302
rosalinemariab@Yahoo.com

Historian

Renata Adamowicz-Shura
50 Decker Rd

Craryville, NY 12521-5207
518-721-8859

renatashura@gm ail.com

Newsletter Editor
Stanley F. Maleski Jr.
PO Box 268
Jacksonville, NY 14854
607-351-2823
pdman369@yahoo.com

Webmaster

Nick Vogl

PO Box 1424

Batavia, NY 14021-1424
585-993-1702

Webmaster.nyrlca@gmail.com

National General Insurance Rep
Dionne Gutierrez

446 Van Burenville Rd
Middleton, NY 10949-7238
845-649-0564
dionneg87@yahoo.com

Provident Guild Representative
Stephanie LaPort

PO Box 97

Lockport, NY 14094
716-946-4566

nyrlcaexcommittee2@gmail.com

Legislative Director
Susan Schaefer

140 Ruskey Ln

Hyde Park, NY 12538-3018
845-926-7225

Schaefersusan388@gmail.com

NYRLCA STEWARDS

FULL TIME DISTRICT REP. 2/3
Phil Tremper

PO Box 515

Pine Bush NY 12566
845-744-4437

Phil. Tremper@nrlca.org

DISTRICT 2

FULL TIME ADR
Margaret Mulcan

PO Box 1094

Syosset, NY 11791
516-824-2500
Margaret.Mulcan@nrlca.org

DISTRICT 3
FULL TIME ADR
Sue West

PO Box 104
Fairport, NY 14450
585-455-0236

Susan.West@nrlca.org

PART TIME ADR
Tina Leggue

PO Box 104

Massena, NY 13662
315-250-2572
Tina.Leggue@nrlca.org

PART TIME ADR

Jenny Smith

PO Box 122

Malden Bridge, NY 12115
518-806-9229

PART TIME ADR
Sheila Auslander

PO Box 1

Constantia, NY 13044
315-335-9922

PART TIME ADR

S. John Fancher IIT

PO Box 128

Ashland, NY 12407-0128
518-291-3161

PART TIME ADR
Nicholas Vogl

PO Box 1424

Batavia, NY 14021
585-993-1702
Nicholas.Vogl@nrlca.org
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